
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
43 

175 
25 
13 
20 
76 
54 

8 
23 
11 

7 
27 
22 
93 
79 
86 
34 

6 
2 

88 

Name 
Romagnoli Riccardo 
Leutwiler Nicolas 
Micale Luciano Maria 
Visdomini Adriano 
Kosic Matej 
Cerati Dario 
Veronesi Pierluigi 
Scauzillo Alessio 
Zonin Domenico 
Wietlisbach Qwin 
Galbusera Sergio 
Fontana Andrea 
Agostini Roberto 
Serratore Pasquale 
Tarabini Luciano 
Lambrughi Jody 
Malvestiti Francesco 
Utzieri Vito 
Fo ssa t i To m m aso  M at teo  
Basso Andrea 

Club 
TEAM CARS RACING 
CENTRI PORSCHE TICINO 
ZRS MOTORSPORT 
NEXT MOTORSPORT 
LEMA RACING 
AUTORLANDO SPORT 
AUTORLANDO SPORT 
TEAM CARS RACING 
ZRS MOTORSPORT 
ZRS MOTORSPORT 
PB RACING 
EBIMOTORS 
GRT 
SP RACING 
PB RACING 
DCRACING 
ITA LCAR  M OTORSPORT B Y B.D. RACING 
PB RACING 
ITA LCAR  M OTORSPORT B Y B.D. RACING 
LEMA RACING 

Class 
D 
GT4 
D 
C 
GT4 
GT4 
Cup 
D 
D 
D 
LT 
D 
GT4 
DS 
Lotus Cup 
Mitjet 
Mitjet 
Lotus Cup 
Open 
GT4 

Best Tm 
1:40.411 
1:42.822 
1:43.258 
1:43.913 
1:44.501 
1:44.829 
1:44.941 
1:45.219 
1:45.228 
1:47.971 
1:47.999 
1:48.187 
1:49.021 
1:51.035 
1:51.464 
1:52.593 
1:52.642 
1:55.533 
1:56.681 
1:58.938 

Diff 

2.411 
2.847 
3.502 
4.090 
4.418 
4.530 
4.808 
4.817 
7.560 
7.588 
7.776 
8.610 

10.624 
11.053 
12.182 
12.231 
15.122 
16.270 
18.527 

Gap 

2.411 
0.436 
0.655 
0.588 
0.328 
0.112 
0.278 
0.009 
2.743 
0.028 
0.188 
0.834 
2.014 
0.429 
1.129 
0.049 
2.891 
1.148 
2.257 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/11/2023 14:02:42 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone 
Clerk of the Course: Fondacci Fabrizio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend Misano 
GT4 Italy / Supersport GT 

Free Practice 2 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 13:30:58 

MWC Marco Simoncelli 4,226 km 

10/11/2023 13:30 


